* Buitenlandse nationaliteit: komt niet in aanmerking voor het podium

|VALNR | Voornaam Naam Club Geslacht | Categorie |
3310 Chris Vanden Eycken ACG M AC/SEN
3389 Wazo De Rouck ACG M AC/SEN
3604 Wannes Van Lierde ACG M AC/SEN
861 Jaron De Cubber ACG M AC/SEN
680 Jordy Geeroms ACG M AC/SEN
752 Joppe Busschaert ACG M AC/SEN
3397 Vincent Bierinckx ACHL M AC/SEN
2413 Laurent Bierinckx ACHL M AC/SEN
2431 Jo Vervecken ACHL M AC/SEN
2430 Jonas Van Oosterbosch ACHL M AC/SEN
2888 Seth Van Passel ACKO M AC/SEN
3115 Cedric Verstappen ACKO M AC/SEN
2714 Thomas Decoster ACKO M AC/SEN
1876 Andy Salet ACLO M AC/SEN
1261 Jerome Kahia ACLO M AC/SEN
1756 Alexandre Lucion ACLO M AC/SEN
1761 Kilian Vandenabeele ACLO M AC/SEN
2046 Antoine Berti ACLO M AC/SEN
3044 Manuel De Backer* ACME M AC/SEN
2955 Sander Vercauteren ACME M AC/SEN
3252 Kenneth De Mey ACP M AC/SEN
3534 Jonas Sergooris ACP M AC/SEN
3341 Ward Muylaert ATLE M AC/SEN
2744 Jeff De Bondt AVKA M AC/SEN
3695 Jan Vervaet AVLO M AC/SEN
3517 Servaas Petrov AVLO M AC/SEN
2792 Jan Petralia AVMO M AC/SEN
3706 Dan Alexandre Florescu AVT M AC/SEN
1916 Edgar Makanga CABW M AC/SEN
2033 Julien Debus CABW M AC/SEN
2043 Usama Awad CABW M AC/SEN
1247 Zicari Killian CABW M AC/SEN
1235  Pierre-edouard Bleton CRAC M AC/SEN
1299 Frederic Jonckheer CRAC M AC/SEN
1320 Axel Veillon* CRAC M AC/SEN
1574 Martin Delguste CSDY M AC/SEN
1585 Romain Paul CsDy M AC/SEN
224 Pierre Vancolen CSDY M AC/SEN
1662 Jerome Lechien CSF M AC/SEN
1839 Benjamin Merveille CSF M AC/SEN
1714 Simeon D'aurilio CSF M AC/SEN
1458 Marvin D'aurilio CSF M AC/SEN
117 Louis Duyckaerts CSF M AC/SEN
2025 Thibault Triaille DAMP M AC/SEN
2830 Matthias Sandra DCLA M AC/SEN
2645 Wouter Lammens DCLA M AC/SEN
2649 John Heymans DCLA M AC/SEN
2650 Guillaume Grimard DCLA M AC/SEN
1433 Gregoire Doison DS M AC/SEN
3143 Glenn Philips EA M AC/SEN
3142 Koen Van Herzele EA M AC/SEN
3140 Yannick Van Lunter EA M AC/SEN
3630 Jonas Colyns EA M AC/SEN
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3707

Jordi
Kevin
Lorenzo
Romain
Simon
Ken
Jordan
Clement
Florent
Arnaud
Mathieu
Geoffray
Kevin
Tim
Simon
Lieven
Daniel
Sem
Laurens
Michiel
Denis
Lucas
Antoine
Jean-baptiste
Oskar
Greg
Tommy
Vinnie
Giel
Yorick
Nicolas
Nick
Evariste
Arnaud
Arnaud
Pierre
Benoit
Lucas
Rob
Stef
Sven
Thomas
Adrien
Niels

Van Bossuyt
Brysbaert
Infantino
Debroux
Mestdagh
Moesick
Gerrekens
Deflandre

Ptak
Collard
Lejoly
Gillet
Alfers
Alenus
Debognies
De Roo
Fagi*

Schockaert
Verluyten
Rumers

Trillet
Da Silva

Schauwers
Defawe
Willems

Van Der Sande

Kinders

Van Puyvelde
Van Der Sande
Van De Kerkhove

Schyns

Van Den Brulle

Colot
Dely
Vermeersch
Denays
Ruscart
Moray
Scheerlinck
Corthouts
D'haeseleer
Vandormael
Noel
Thijs
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RCB
RCG
RCT
RCT
RFCL
RFCL
RFCL
RIWA
RIWA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
SER
STAX
UAC
USBW
USBW
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VAC
VAC
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WACO
WACO
ZA
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3872
6038
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5433
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4828
6161
4140
4257
4054
7282
7239
4289
6306
5447
7051
4734
4006
5811
6469
6875
6442
6457
5650
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4360
7205
6331
5838
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4020
4949
7169
6246
4438
6869
6341
4370
4888
4823
4343
5806
7186
6458
7070
6348
6346
5478
6893

Sam
Sven
Kevin
Niels
Sebastien
Yoni
Joachim
Fabrice
Bart
Misha
Pieter
Stefan
Gaetan
Filip
Guido
David
Macors
Jonas
Kevin
Denis
Wim
Steve
Stefaan
Vaguelis
Erwin
Rupert
Bert
Maarten
Piet
Birger
Gijsbrecht
Yann
Jean-philippe
Bjorn
Jeroen
Gunter
Patrick
Damien
Laurent
Mhamed
Mark
Jean-charles
Patrick
Johny
Miguel
John
Bruno
Johnny
Maarten
Christophe
Koen
Patrice
Tom
Bart
Kristof
Filip

Keusters
Naets
Beddeleem
Rondou
Frerejean
De Witte
Pelicaen
Lonnoy
Godderis
Declerck
Berben
Valckx
Piette
Vercruysse
Gianni
Havet
Alexandre
Bellekens
Gadeyne
Galerin
Meul
Engelen
Paridaens
Garozis
Provoost
Desmet
Foubert
Dejonghe
Audenaert
Raa
Sleeckx
Mahe*
Van Der Auwermeulen
Annaert
De Greef
D'hondt
Boland
De Pra
Hemelaers
Hamich
Beringhs
Byl
Van Petegem
Leysen
Lacroix
Schmit
Madonia
Smet
Vanautgaerden
De Grande
Van De Weyer
Lefranc
Dedecker
Verkaemer
Huyghe
Bellemans
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ACLO
ACW
ALVA
ARCH
AVMO
AVMO
AVT
AVZK
DAMP
FLAC
FLEU
HERV
HUY
LIER
MACW
RIWA
VOLH
AA
ACG
ACLO
ACLO
ACP
ACW
ATLE
AVLO
AVLO
AVZK
CSF
CSF
LEBB
OEH
RAT
RESC
RIWA
SER
VAC
WIBO
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ACW
AVLO
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AVR
BAV
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6813
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4873
6441
4818
4422
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4019
5428
5432
6437
6613
6334
4585
-6477
4795
5424
7290
4658
5575
5840
7221
6439
7099
7187
6666
5422
4581
5371
5802
6889

Bjorn
Wouter
Kristof
Gunter
Gilles
Pieter
Lorenzo
Bruno
Johan
Wim
Peter
Stefan
Christian
Filip
Fabrice
Patrick
Walter
Gino
Didier
Johan
Pascal
Peter
Tom
Danny
Redouane
Pascal
Moulay Driss
Chris
Guy
Dominique
Danny
Patrick
Dirk
Miche
Wim
Elie
Joris
Albert
Philippe
Chris
Danny
Lowie

Voet
Seye
Declerck
Basteleus
Naniwe
Rijnders
Coniglio
De Corte
Verbrugghen
Cams
De Bruyn
Rens
Nemeth
Van Goethem
Hastir
Philippe
De Bondt
Tallieu
Bauduin
Smet
Heyvaert
Rooseleers
Amijs
Baut
El Ouassi
Bosquet

El Mkabli El Idrissi*

Wouters
Matthijs
Noel
Stremersch
Vanderstraeten
Nicque
Albertijn
De Keyser
Hoet
Steenput
Van Nuffel
Schelfhout
Venstermans
Van Driessche
Steenwegen

FLAC
HAMM
LYRA
OEH
RCB
TUAC
UAC
VITA
ACDL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACLO
ACW
ARCH
ATC
AVKA
AVR
CABW
LEBB
LEBB
OEH
OEH
OEH
OSGA
RAM
RCAS
ROBA
VS
WS
ACHL
ACP
ACW
ACW
AVLO
AVMO
DCLA
LEBB
OSGA
RAM
RCG
RCT
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4014
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7179
4174
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6176
5926

10
2333
2416
2417
2217
775
1583
1585
1053
3212
1774
2467
2162
2163
2395
1620
1491
1072
1391
1988
1465
1033
1354
1196
2002
1083
2442
1753
1775
1898
1113
1174
1425

Mark
Marc
Gilbert
Ivo
Chris
Christian
Eric
Cris
Eddy
Marc
Luc
Januario
Christian
Daniel
Luc
Eric
Miche
Servais
Jean-pierre
Dirk
Herman

Ophelie
Maurine
Sara
Tina
Margot
Elise
Bianca
Bridey
Elodie
Charlotte
Evelien
Charlotte
Elise
Laura
Emma
Katrien
Marion
Oceane
Elisa
Laura
Margaux
Charlotte
Paula
Jessica
Katrien
Soline
Lisa
Jolien
Nina
Sarah
Stephanie
Roxane
Charlotte

Borms
Hiemeleers
Walraedt
Vandermaesen
Schelkens
Werion
Filee
Nauwelaers
Vierendeels
Verrept
Maes
Silva
Berson
Luts
Van Der Welk
Pellegroms
De Grande
Halders
Bober
Beeuwsaert
Janssens

Weber
Ricour
Van Cleemputte
De Leye
Ricour
Frere
Hermans
Waerzeggers
Van Den Abeele
Penneman
De Smet
Van Hese
Van Raemdonck
Swannet
Boone
De Vos
Bauwens
Chaussier
Vancolen
Hombroux
Bovy
Vieilvoye
Allepuz Fuster*
Renshaw*
Schelfhout
Braeckman
Rooms

De Schaepmeester

Lauwaert
Michels
Capelle
Cleppe
Monfils

WIBO
ACA
AVR
DCLA
LEBB
MACW
UAC
WIBO
ACP
AVLO
AVMO
BERT
CABW
DCLA
OLSE
SGOL
ACW
HF
SPVI
KKS
GRIM

AA
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACKO
ACKO
ACLO
ACW
ASVO
AVLO
AVOS
AVOS
AVR
AZW
CABW
CRAC
CSDY
DCLA
HERV
HF
HUY
IAAC
LIER
OCAN
OEH
RCG
ROBA
ROBA
SMAC
UAC
USBW
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AC/M55
AC/M60
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1312
2428
2020
1096
1351
4374
4377
2981
2835
2955
4026
1294
2864
3866
3773
4367
4425
4149
3841
4052
4414
2771
4419
4137
3654
4351
3195
3846
2777
4154
3795
3863
3562
3171
2816
3680
4197
3935
4273
3106
4061
3868
3910
3789
2855
4051
4183
4347
2920
3730
3677

Schmitz
Hanne
Lisz
Florence
Chloe
Valerie
Fleur
Irene
Caroline
Virginie
An
Marta
Audrey
Ruth
Lieselotte
Eva
llse
Helen
Sylvie
Caro
Mona
Namsey
Nancy
Kristien
Kristel
Eef
Nathalie
Inge
Emily
Veerle
Diziana
Wendy
Hilde

Maria Teresa

Martine
Michele
Marleen
Karen
Kathleen
Julie
Catherine
Frangoise
Veerle
Ria
Marie
Greta
Marita
Greet
Danielle

Marie-jeanne

Bernadette

Delphine
Verbruggen
Verbeeck
De Cock
Herbiet
Tack
De Nil
Tosi
Vandriessche
Henin
Claes
Chylinski
De Moor
Van Campen
Beck
Soetemans
Van Den Bossche
Van Lysebetten
Ameloot
Haegens
Rahme
Denissio*
Vanden Driesch
Laeveren
Van Maldeghem
Beunckens
Lecat*
Vanhove
Devick
Vloeberghs
Vangoidsenhoven
Verhulst
Pijnenborg
Baldarelli
Detrez
Gakens
Vareman
Van Herck
Steenhaut
Deegan
De Moor
Maton
Marechal
Van Landeghem
Parisis
Van Doorselaer
Hofmans
Van Der Zwalmen
Justin
Buyle
Vekeman

USBW
VITA
VOLH
WACO
WACO
ACW
ALVA
ATC
CABW
CRAC
LYRA
RESC
RIWA
ROBA
ROBA
VAC
ZA
ACW
ALVA
AVLO
DCLA
MOHA
OEH
SPBO
ACHL
ACKO
ACLO
ALVA
CABW
GRIM
ROBA
ROBA
SPBO
ACLO
RFCL
SPBO
SPVI
WIBO
ALVA
WS
ACW
HCO
LIER
SPBO
ACLO
AVLO
LEBB
LEBB
RFCL
VS
ZA
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